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No.

19
186

331
52
111
10
120
248
37
602
23
330
25
40
361

77
363
49
33
901

Name

Joe Courtney
Robert Dwane
Rory Stephens
Gary Egan

Billy White

John Donnelly
Russell Stanworth
Gary Cunningham
Paul O'Connell
Seamus Morris
Peter Cummmins
Frank Byrnes
John Mahon
Brendan Keane
Ben O'Brien
Peter McKinley
Dara Fay

Martin Flanagan
Tommy Gardiner
Mick Walsh
Brendan Stone
Declan Gannon
Danny Calnan
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Naylor Engineering

Hillclimb & Sprint Championship 2017
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Overall Points after Round 14
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Best 10

98
92
82
78
61
59
57
54
26
23
19
17
13
12
10
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Frank Keane Trophy
2nd Overall
3rd Overall



